Form PT 0-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
PATENTS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: Neptune Technology Group Inc.				
Schlumberger, S.A. (Formerly Known as "Schlumberger Industries S.A.")	Internal Address: Legal Department-NWJ				
	Internal Address, Legal Department-HWV				
Execution Date(s) 09/26/2003 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	Street Address: 1600 Alabama Highway 229				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment Merger	City: Tallassee				
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Alabama				
Government Interest Assignment	Country: US Zip: 36078				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Correction to assignor's name at Reel/Frame 14051/0983 Other					
<u> </u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	6357034				
Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Nathan W. Johnson, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40				
Internal Address: Bradley Arant Rose & White LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card				
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 1819 Fifth Avenue North	Enclosed				
Offeet Address. Total Rul Avenue Hold	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Birmingham	8. Payment Information				
State: Alabama Zip: 35203	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date				
Phone Number: 205-521-8369	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0954				
Fax Number: 205-488-6369	Authorized User Name Nathan W. Johnson				
Email Address: njohnson@bradleyarant.com	Addition Cook Harris Harrist Tr. Sourison				
9. Signature:	August 26, 2004				
Signature	Date				
Nathan W. Johnson, Reg. No. 44,173 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 6 sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

REEL: 015083 FRAME: 0258

10/21/03 6:30 PAGE 3/3 RightFAX

BRADLEY, ARANT, ROSE ' Fax: 20553184002003

Oct 20 2003 14:47 P.02

700048852

(Rev. 15/02)	DATENTS ONLY			U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB NO. COSCOS. (exp. cractsons)		U	▼ ▼	v i	
Teb eattings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents &		an come the ettechs	d original decuments or coo	theracf.	
Name of conveying party(les): Schlumberger S.A., (Now known as Schlumberger Industries B.)	2	Name and addn. Name: Nepture	ess of receiving party(k Technology Group Inc Legal Department-NWJ	26)	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(sc) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance:		men per Audres			
Assignment Merge Security Agreement Chang	ge of Name	Sireet Address:	1500 Alabama Highwa	y 229	
08/28/2003		•	91ate: AL_Zij		
Execution Date:		Additional name(s)	& address(es) stached?	Att No	
A, Patent Application No.(\$) Add 5, Name and address of party to whom op- concerning document should be mailed:	tional numbers attack		applications and peter		
Nathen W. Johnson	7	. Total fee (37 Cf	R 3.41)	<u> </u>	
Name:Bradley Arant Rose & Internal Address:			to be charged to depo	eit eacount	
Street Address: 1819 Fifth Avenue Nort	i i	8. Deposit accour	nt number:		
City: <u>Girmingham</u> State: AL Z/p: 3520	3-2014 DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE			
	SA HA LAR		v		
9, Signature. Nathan W. Johnson Name of Person Signing	. JA	Signature		2003 Date	
Tatai number of ce	newfrouting cover	aheet, attachmants, e	nd depuments:		
mini decum ante pir de reservade was rejulted cover about information to: Committaioner of Potents & Ordentalite, Sex Assignates to Washington, D.C. 2021					

REEL: 015083 FRAME: 0259

//U3/U3 10:10 ***@**/334 263 /283

NEFTUNE 1 6 BING

総付 リリと

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

This Patent Assignment, is entered into this 26th day of September, 2003 (the "Effective Date"), by and among Schlumberger S.A., a company incorporated under the laws of France and formerly known as "Schlumberger Industries S.A." ("ASSIGNOR"), and Neptune Technology Group Inc., a Delaware corporation ("ASSIGNEE");

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title, interest and claims in, to, relating to and arising under United States Patent No. 6,357,034 and a Canadian counterpart, Canadian Patent Application Serial No. 2259870, to have and to hold the same to the full end of the term thereof for the use and enjoyment of ASSIGNEE and its successors, assigns and legal representatives;

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused this Patent Assignment to be duly executed by a duly authorized officer and their respective seals affixed hereto as of the Effective Date.

SCHLUMBERGER SA.

Name: COLING FLAWNERY SENTATIVE
Title: ANTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

NEPTUNE TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC.

Name: CAPPLIES C. DILAURY
Title: PRESIDENT & CED

PATENT

REEL: 015083 FRAME: 0260

/ 03/ 03 10:11

ial Yasun Kon ika

HEFT HINE A TO ASSESS

ن ب ب بيد

STATE OF Georgia)ss:

On this 210 day of September, 2003, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public for the County of DeKa/b, personally appeared Colin Flannery, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Witness my hand and official scal.

BICASON OTANO

BICHARY

GEORGIA

OCT. 12, 2004

PUBLIC

BECOM

Signature of Notary

PATENT REEL: 015083 FRAME: 0261

RECORDED: 08/26/2004